HSK Axial-Clamping Manual Grippers for Direct Installation 685.AZS-B
Rev. 19-0923    Page 1 of 1
Uncontrolled Document
HSK-A HSK-B Key Size Torque Force Part Number
HSK-A/C/E 32 HSK-B/D/F 40 4 3 Nm 9 kN 685.AZS.032.B00
HSK-A/C/E 40 HSK-B/D/F 50 4 6 Nm 20 kN 685.AZS.040.B00
HSK-A/C/E 50 HSK-B/D/F 63 5 10 Nm 30 kN 685.AZS.050.B00
HSK-A/C/E 63 HSK-B/D/F 80 6 12.5 Nm 40 kN 685.AZS.063.B00
HSK-A/C/E 80 HSK-B/D/F 100 8 18 Nm 60 kN 685.AZS.080.B00
HSK-A/C/E 100 HSK-B/D/F 125 8 25 Nm 80 kN 685.AZS.100.B00
Tel 815 962-5600  |  Fax 815 962-4600
 www.tac.us  |  info@tac.us
304 North Main Street  |  Suite 104  |  Rockford, IL  61101 USA